PORTLAND PRETZEL AND
POPCORN COMPANY

PRETZELS

Traditional Plain

50z

Jalapeno and Cheese
Stuffed Pretzel

Sweet Cream Cheese
Stuffed Pretzel

Cheddar Cheese Stuffed
Pretzel

Tostitos Cheese Cup

40z

BEVERAGES

Sparkling Water

120z Bubly, Assorted Flavors

Canned Water
1602z

6.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

2.00

4.00

5.00

170 cal

280 cal

450 cal

195 cal

75 cal

0 cal

0 cal

POPCORNS

Housemade Popcorn 5.00 220 cal
Cheetos PopCorn 7.00 750 cal

Mix It Up

Flamin’ Hot, Regular

Housemade Flavored 8.00 750-1200 cal
Popcorn

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Craft Beer 11.00 275 cal

160z Draft Rotating Local Selection

Hard Seltzer 9.50 100 cal

120z White Claw Mango, Black Cherry

Hard Cider 10.00 150-300 cal
120z Portland Cider Rotating Selection

Rogue Cocktails 13.00 180 cal

120z Grapefruit Vodka Soda, Cranberry Elderflower Vodka Soda, Ginger Lime Vodka
Mule

@ Card payments are preferred @

Members receive a 10% discount off all food & beverage (excluding alcohol)

Additional nutritional information available upon request.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice but
calorie needs vary



