PRETZELS		
Traditional Plain	6.00	170 cal
Jalapeno and Cheese Stuffed Pretzel	8.00	280 cal
Sweet Cream Cheese Stuffed Pretzel	8.00	450 cal
Cheddar Cheese Stuffed Pretzel	8.00	195 cal
Tostitos Cheese Cup	2.00	75 cal
BEVERAGES		
Sparkling Water 12oz Bubly, Assorted Flavors	4.00	0 cal
Canned Water	5.00	0 cal

POPCORNS			
Harrage de Danas en	F 00	000 1	
Housemade Popcorn	5.00	220 cal	
Cheetos PopCorn Mix It Up Flamin' Hot, Regular	7.00	750 cal	
Housemade Flavored Popcorn	8.00	750-1200 cal	
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES			
Craft Beer 16oz Draft Rotating Local Selection	11.00	275 cal	
Hard Seltzer 12oz White Claw Mango, Black Cherry	9.50	100 cal	
Hard Cider 12oz Portland Cider Rotating Selection	10.00	150-300 cal	
Rogue Cocktails	13.00	180 cal	





Members receive a 10% discount off all food & beverage (excluding alcohol)

12oz Grapefruit Vodka Soda, Cranberry Elderflower Vodka Soda, Ginger Lime Vodka Mule

Additional nutritional information available upon request. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice but calorie needs vary